Position

Operations Supervisor

Senior Operations Technician ||

Operations Technician IV

Senior Operations Technician |

Operations Technician Il

Operations Technician |ll

Program Specialist |l

Operations Technician Il

Operations Technician |l

Operations Technician |l

Operations Technician |

Operations Technician |l

Operations Technician |

Operations Technician I

Part-Time Meter Reader

Part-Time Meter Reader

Other Positions Held Special District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Western Municipal Water
District

Department

Operations Water Qlty
Treatment Pint

Operations Water Qlty
Treatment Pint

Operations Water Qlty
Treatment PInt

Operations Water Qlty
Treatment PInt

Operations Water Qlty
Treatment Pint

Operations Water Qlty
Treatment PInt

Operations Water Qlty
Treatment PInt

Operations Water Qlty
Treatment PInt

Operations Water Qlty
Treatment PInt

Operations Water Qlty
Treatment Pint

Operations Water Qlty
Treatment Pint

Operations Water Qlty
Treatment PInt

Operations Water Qlty
Treatment PInt

Operations Water Qlty
Treatment Pint

Operations Water Qlty
Treatment PInt

Operations Water Qlty
Treatment PInt

Total Wages

$142,633

$131,067

$122,896

$90,245

$73,241

$70,216

$67,498

$66,359

$63,063

$61,313

$56,911

$54,091

$51,537

$24,508

$9,375

$3,990

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,729

$34,382

$30,174

$32,784

$15,287

$22,056

$17,022

$21,762

$27,275

$13,955

$24,662

$21,609

$12,286

$22,707

$0

$0



